
Rabczańska Siatkówka
Tabela VI Edycji RLPS - Po zakończeniu Rundy 2

  Grupa 1-4
  

         

Lp    

Drużyna    

Mecze    

Punkty    

Sety    

Punkciki   
     

Wygrane    

Przegrane    

Stosunek    

Zdobyte    

Stracone    

Stosunek  
     

1    

Jordanów    

10    

19    

19    

4    

15    

538    

428    

110   
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2    

Carlina    

10    

16    

16    

9    

7    

529    

492    

37   
     

3    

Skawa    

10    

16    

16    

11    

5    

557    

545    

12   
     

4    

Naprawa    

10    

11    
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11    

11    

0    

494    

436    

58   
    

  Grupa 5-8
  

         

Lp    

Drużyna    

Mecze    

Punkty    

Sety    

Punkciki   
     

Wygrane    

Przegrane    

Stosunek    

Zdobyte    

Stracone    

Stosunek  
     

1    

Spytkowice    

10    
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12    

12    

14    

-2    

531    

548    

-17   
     

2    

Zaryte    

10    

10    

10    

15    

-5    

489    

533    

-44   
     

3    

Skomielna    

10    

9    

9    

15    

-6    

477    
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527    

-50   
     

4    

Enegetyka    

10    

5    

5    

19    

-14    

436    

542    

-106   
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